Skidafélag Olafsfjardar Dagatal 2020/2021

September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 [ 12 | 13 [ 14 | 15 | 16 [ 17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24 [ 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

Zfing yngri

Afing eldri

Désasofnun

Vinnudagar

SO-dagur

Oktéber 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 [ 15 | 16 | 17 [ 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 [ 24 | 25 [ 26 | 27 | 28 [ 29 | 30 | 31

Zfing yngri

Afing eldri

| Désaséfnun
| Vinnudagar

SO-dagur lllugast

Névember 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 [ 17 [ 18 [ 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

Zfing yngri

Afing eldri

Désasofnun

| Vinnudagar

SO-dagur

Desember 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 [ 11 [ 12 | 13 [ 14 | 15 | 16 [ 17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24 [ 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 [ 31

Zfing yngri

Afing eldri

Ddsas6fnun




Januar

10

11

12 [ 13 | 14

15 | 16 [ 17 | 18

19 | 20 | 21

22

23

24

25

26 | 27 | 28

29 | 30 | 31

Mot Alpagr.

WSD

JVB

Namsk. Alpa

Barna

namskeid

Bikarm. Alpa

Snjébretti

Byrjen

dur

Lyftufeerir'

Mot Skidag

Namsk. Skidag

Ful

lord. Namskeid

Bikarm. Skifag

Akureyri 15+

Sigl6 Hotel

Barna namskeid

Ccup

Mundé / Siglé

Reykjavik 13+

islandsganga

Annad

Februar

10

11

12 | 13 | 14

!
17

18

19 | 20 | 21

22

23

24

25

26 | 27 | 28

Mot Alpagr.

JVB

Namsk. Alpa

Barna/Fullord Namsk

Afingaf. Ak

Bikarm. Alpa

Oddsskard

Mot SkiGag

Namsk. Skidag

Fullord

.Nams

Mundo/Siglé

Bikarm. Skifag

CUP

Mundo / Siglé

Afingaf. Ak

islandsganga

FJARDARGANGAN

Hermannsg. AK

Annad

Afingaf. Ak

Mars

10

11

12 [ 13 | 14

15 | 16 [ 17 | 18

19 | 20 | 21

22

23

24

25

26 | 27 | 28

29 | 30 | 31

Mot Alpagr.

JVB

Namsk. Alpa

Bikarm. Alpa

UMIi DAL/OLF

Mot Skidag

Namsk. Skidag

Bikarm. Skifag

Mundo / Siglé

fsafj 13+

Hétel Sigld

CupP

Siglé Hétel

UMIi DAL/OLF

{slandsganga

Strandag. HoIm

Blafjallag

Orkugangan Hus

Annad




April

1 2 3 4 5

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Mot Alpagr.

Namsk. Alpa

Bikarm. Alpa

Mot Skidag

Namsk. Skidag

Bikarm. Skifag

islandsganga

Annad

Paskadagskra

OFF - Minningarm

25

26

27

28

29

30

SMIi Akureyri

SMIi Akureyri

Fossavatnid

Mai

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Lokahof barna

Lokahof fullord

Adalfundur

Zfingar jan-april settar inn hér ad nedan eda i sér toflu




